_ 5 |2
e #Ham uit
T frEn T 1 |E273EHT K F27 lamphead
2 [E27T ke & 1 .
3 e I 2 |E274T k5% E27 lamphead cover
4 |FEdE 1 e .
5 |MsdEHEE 1 3 |MEvEA: Socket bushing
6 PhKEER:E i
o Ty S 4 | R component part
B B i —— .
ey . 5 |M6¥ERLIRELZ M6 plastic screw
10 juapie 3 6 |BiKEERE Waterproof ring
11 |Firge 3
12 puosl4Zi L 7 (M3MLLZ M3 screw
13 |sA-01515E % 2
14 [RFEH 1 8 | RETE lampshade A
15 etk 1
16 [EsbHsB 1 9 |BRITE lampshade B
17 |M10+12238 |
TREE 1 10 |M4pL22 M4 screw
19 |M10=204 38 1
20 |k I 11 |[Firige screw
21 D105t 1 N
74
oy R : 12 [M10%14£%38 M10%14 screw
£3 [hkEas ! 13 |SA-0151%k ik 28 Silicone stopper
24 [ 2
25 |parrmiimT e 1 14 | s FH Rotating handle
26 [Bikdksid bk 1
27 Wik 1 15 |heEReska Rotary joint A
:2 s E 16 |fie#s4:2LB Rotary joint B
17 |M10*12£238 M10%12 screw
18 |8k tub
W2202304018K rE ube
¥220230401WH 19 |M10%20%2i@ M10%12 screw
20 |G IR BASE
21 [D10ZH A D10 tooth washer
22 |M10%Z £} M10 nut
23 |BhsK$ELk & waterproof terminal block
24 WK% Silicone stopper
25 |PATFHifiiim 1 & terminal block
26 MK E L waterproof terminal block cover
27 | T4k bracket
28  [M4x6yi kAL M4*6 screw




